Ajuo sousisyai ioj pajonb ale siequinu ed siainjoeinuepy

series B10 M

System No.: 280200037

Type

= 1983

]

@%0

BLF: WB 6000,
6090, 6500
v

WB 5639

X
WB 5500

Excl. Gl

»CHno 4853

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

N.A

1136099

Mounting Parts

1. 2.
99094 80873
1137988

80150
1190648
_ X
WB 5639
B
80172
1136106

WB 5500. Uelbroms

N.A

1190200

3

80950
6850149
477130800
70305823

OINEX

80325
1136344




